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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Seefeldt, Andy, 16 633749 Senior Quad 6 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:46 00:15:46 15.22
00:31:12 00:15:26 15.55
00:45:55 00:14:43 16.31
01:00:48 00:14:53 16.13
01:15:38 00:14:50 16.18
01:30:12 00:14:34 16.48
Averages: 00:15:02 15.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
52 KACZMAROWSKI, STEVEN, 789621 Quad C 2 20 14
16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:40:49 00:40:49 5.88
00:59:18 00:18:29 12.98
Averages: 00:29:39 9.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Osieczanek, Dan, 8060093 Quad C 6 17 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:47 00:17:47 13.5
00:33:34 00:15:47 15.21
00:49:48 00:16:14 14.78
01:06:06 00:16:18 14.72
01:23:34 00:17:28 13.74
01:40:07 00:16:33 14.5
Averages: 00:16:41 14.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
213 Pogrant, Jeff, 1032564 Quad C 6 13 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:48 00:17:48 13.48
00:33:23 00:15:35 15.4
00:49:28 00:16:05 14.92
01:04:44 00:15:16 15.72
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01:19:59 00:15:15 15.74
01:36:18 00:16:19 14.71
Averages: 00:16:03 15.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Remic, Wally, applied Quad C 5 19 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:38 00:27:38 8.69
00:44:00 00:16:22 14.66
01:00:27 00:16:27 14.59
01:16:06 00:15:39 15.34
01:32:16 00:16:10 14.85
Averages: 00:18:27 13.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
222 French, Craig, applied Senior Quad 6 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:20 00:16:20 14.69
00:32:40 00:16:20 14.69
00:48:35 00:15:55 15.08
01:05:41 00:17:06 14.04
01:21:57 00:16:16 14.75
01:38:45 00:16:48 14.29
Averages: 00:16:28 14.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
245 Remic, Ryan, applied Quad C 6 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:38 00:16:38 14.43
00:31:36 00:14:58 16.04
00:46:39 00:15:03 15.95
01:01:46 00:15:07 15.88
01:17:14 00:15:28 15.52
01:32:05 00:14:51 16.16
Averages: 00:15:21 15.66
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
246 Puccio, Peter, 833443 Quad C 6 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:26 00:16:26 14.6
00:31:00 00:14:34 16.48
00:45:39 00:14:39 16.38
01:00:25 00:14:46 16.25
01:15:21 00:14:56 16.07
01:30:30 00:15:09 15.84
Averages: 00:15:05 15.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
247 Puccio, Nick, 835416 Quad C 6 11 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:30 00:16:30 14.55
00:31:48 00:15:18 15.69
00:46:44 00:14:56 16.07
01:01:52 00:15:08 15.86
01:17:18 00:15:26 15.55
01:33:23 00:16:05 14.92
Averages: 00:15:34 15.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
304 Brown, Roger, 011506 Senior Quad 6 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:20 00:15:20 15.65
00:30:06 00:14:46 16.25
00:45:06 00:15:00 16
00:59:39 00:14:33 16.49
01:14:13 00:14:34 16.48
01:29:15 00:15:02 15.96
Averages: 00:14:52 16.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
359 Cracraft, Mike, 888648 Quad C 6 10 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 10/04/08 17:15:57



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4

10/4/2008 5:15:57 PM
Event: October 4, 2008 Quad Classes

00:17:30 00:17:30 13.71
00:32:56 00:15:26 15.55
00:47:50 00:14:54 16.11
01:03:04 00:15:14 15.75
01:17:57 00:14:53 16.13
01:33:18 00:15:21 15.64
Averages: 00:15:33 15.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
371 WEIS, ROB, 855848 Quad A 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:21 00:14:21 16.72
00:28:12 00:13:51 17.33
00:42:00 00:13:48 17.39
00:58:35 00:16:35 14.47
01:12:31 00:13:56 17.22
01:27:54 00:15:23 15.6
01:42:31 00:14:37 16.42
Averages: 00:14:39 16.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
372 Hughes, Jonathan, 768843 Quad A 7 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:04 00:15:04 15.93
00:29:32 00:14:28 16.59
00:44:10 00:14:38 16.4
00:58:33 00:14:23 16.69
01:13:04 00:14:31 16.53
01:27:59 00:14:55 16.09
01:42:34 00:14:35 16.46
Averages: 00:14:39 16.38
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
376 Murrock, Eric, 0210880 Quad B 6 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:56 00:14:56 16.07
00:30:07 00:15:11 15.81
00:44:49 00:14:42 16.33
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00:59:30 00:14:41 16.35
01:14:29 00:14:59 16.02
01:29:07 00:14:38 16.4
Averages: 00:14:51 16.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
441 Trost, Andrew, 16 213868 Quad C 6 14 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:39 00:17:39 13.6
00:33:11 00:15:32 15.45
00:48:25 00:15:14 15.75
01:03:54 00:15:29 15.5
01:19:21 00:15:27 15.53
01:37:14 00:17:53 13.42
Averages: 00:16:12 14.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
442 Shore, Tim, 883712 Quad C 6 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:24 00:16:24 14.63
00:31:30 00:15:06 15.89
00:46:28 00:14:58 16.04
01:01:41 00:15:13 15.77
01:16:56 00:15:15 15.74
01:32:20 00:15:24 15.58
Averages: 00:15:23 15.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
443 Houg, Justin, 833978 Quad C 5 18 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:06 00:17:06 14.04
00:33:55 00:16:49 14.27
00:49:00 00:15:05 15.91
01:05:03 00:16:03 14.95
01:20:51 00:15:48 15.19
Averages: 00:16:10 14.87
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
444 Weingarten, Adam, applied Quad C 6 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:00 00:16:00 15
00:31:11 00:15:11 15.81
00:46:31 00:15:20 15.65
01:01:44 00:15:13 15.77
01:17:01 00:15:17 15.7
01:33:16 00:16:15 14.77
Averages: 00:15:33 15.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
447 Fish, Andrew, applied Quad C 6 12 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:35 00:16:35 14.47
00:31:34 00:14:59 16.02
00:46:33 00:14:59 16.02
01:02:16 00:15:43 15.27
01:18:02 00:15:46 15.22
01:35:02 00:17:00 14.12
Averages: 00:15:50 15.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
448 Pilbeam, Anthony, applied Quad C 6 15 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:03 00:17:03 14.08
00:32:29 00:15:26 15.55
00:48:13 00:15:44 15.25
01:04:02 00:15:49 15.17
01:20:18 00:16:16 14.75
01:37:29 00:17:11 13.97
Averages: 00:16:15 14.80
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